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SUBSTITUTES

49

Charlie Taylor

Sander Berge

Arijanet Muric (GK)

29

Peter Bankes

Dara O'Shea

Vitinho

33

Josh Cullen (C)

Lyle Foster

22

Lorenz Assignon

17

Manager

3

Maxime Fernand Christian Esteve

59

30 23

31

40

8

1012

1

6

Manager

Tottenham Hotspur

22

8

Pape Matar Sarr Jacob Bruun Larsen

Micky van de Ven

17

Wilson Odobert

4

34

Mikey Moore

Emerson Royal

Steven Meredith

Giovani Lo Celso

Rodrigo Bentancur

Dane Scarlett

Brandon Austin (GK)

Pierre-Emile Højbjerg

Radu-Matei Dragusin

Bryan Gil

Vincent Kompany

37

24

20

16

2

44

18

25

Hjalmar Ekdal

9

David Datro Fofana

Gavin Ward

Richard West

Zeki Amdouni

18

Darren Cann

Mike Trésor

Jóhann Gudmundsson

Josh Brownhill

11 Jay Rodríguez

75

Manuel Benson

Ange Postecoglou

21
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Burnley

23

James Trafford (GK)

7

Jarred Gillett

10

13

47

Son Heung-Min (C)

Tottenham Hotspur Stadium

Oliver Skipp

James Maddison

Yves Bissouma

Guglielmo Vicario (GK)

Dejan Kulusevski

Cristian Romero

Pedro Porro

Brennan Johnson




